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PALLI SIKSHA BHAVANA
(Institute of Agriculture)

VISVA-BHARATI, SRINIKETAN

Date: 05.07.2022

PROGRAMME OF EAMINATION, 2022
B. Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture, Semester — IV

Theory Examination

Time: Composite Course - 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
Only Theory - 10.00 am to 12.30 pm

Date Day Paper Subject

11.07.2022 | Monday HOR-221 | Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, MAP & Landscaping
13.07.2022 | Wednesday | AGR-222 | Farming System & Sustainable Agriculture
15.07.2022 | Friday HOR-222 | Production Technology for Fruits & Plantation Crops
18.07.2022 | Monday CPH-221 | Principles of Seed Technology
20.07.2022 | Wednesday | AEN-221 | Principles of Integrated Pest Management
22.07.2022 | Friday AGR-223 | Introductory Agro-meteorology and Climate Change
25.07.2022 | Monday AEC-221 | Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices
27.07.2022 | Wednesday | AEG-221 | Renewable Energy and Green Technology
29.07.2022 | Friday AGR-221 | Crop Production Technology — Il (Rabi Crops)
01.08.2022 | Monday Elective | AGR-224, AEC-222, CPH-222, GPB-221, HOR-223, SSC-223, AEX-221]
03.08.2022 | Wednesday | SSC-221 | Problematic Soils and their Management

Practical Examination

Time: 2.00 pm onwards
Date Day Paper Subject
11.07.2022 | Monday HOR-221 | Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, MAP & Landscaping
15.07.2022 | Friday HOR-222 | Production Technology for Fruits & Plantation Crops
18.07.2022 | Monday CPH-221 | Principles of Seed Technology
20.07.2022 | Wednesday | AEN-221 | Principles of Integrated Pest Management
22.07.2022 | Friday AGR-223 | Introductory Agro-meteorology and Climate Change
25.07.2022 | Monday AEC-221 | Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices
27.07.2022 | Wednesday | AEG-221 | Renewable Energy and Green Technology
29.07.2022 | Friday AGR-221 | Crop Production Technology — Il (Rabi Crops)
01.08.2022 | Monday Elective | AGR-224, AEC-222, CPH-222, GPB-221, HOR-223, SSC-223, AEX-221
i
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The Joint Registrar (Examination)
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan
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